NASIVAN INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

CIN: U67120MH1981PTC024972

19-C, TL PALAZOO, B G KHER MARG, MALABAR HILL, MUMBAI - 400 006.

Tel: 2364 8444; Email Id: npcmehta/argmail.com

November 22, 2017

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 503960

Kind Attention: Mr. Rakesh Parekh

Sub: Revised Disclosure under regulation 29(1) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

With reference to a mail received from your end (email Id: rakesh.parekh@bseindia.com) on November 20, 2017, addressed to Bharat Bijlee Limited (email Id: bblcorporate@bharatbijlee.com), please find enclosed herewith the *Revised Disclosure* under Regulation 29(1) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations 2011.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,
For NASIVAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Arm N

NAKUL P. MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN 00056561

Encl.: As Above

REVISED DISCLOSURES UNDER REGULATION 29(1) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bharat Bijlee L	imited	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Nasivan Investments Private Limited		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter /	Yes		
Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited;		
shares of TC are Listed	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration,			
holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	19,11,306	33.85	33.85
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	-	-	-
 voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares 	-	-	-
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) 	-	-	-
Total (a+b+c+d)	19,11,306	33.85	33.85
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	1,000	0.0176	0.0176
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		-	-
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
acquired			
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	-	-	-
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/			
others)			
Total (a+b+c+d)	1,000	0.0176	0.0176
Total (a to to ta)	1,000	0.0770	
After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	19,12,306	33.86	33.86
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-	-	-
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category) after			
acquisition)			
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	-	-	-
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/			
others)			
Total (a+b+c)	19,12,306	33.86	33.86
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public	Open Market		
issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-			
se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)			
Salient features of the securities acquired	Ordinary Equity Shares		
including time till redemption, ratio at which it can			
be converted into equity shares, etc			

Date of acquisition of / date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	Date of Acquisition : November 8, 2017
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	5651560 Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each (Paid-up share capital : ₹ 56515600)
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	5651560 Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each
after the said acquisition	(Paid-up share capital : ₹ 56515600)
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	5651560 Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each
the said acquisition	(Paid-up share capital : ₹ 56515600)





Signature of the Acquirer / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 22, 2017

Note:

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.